RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Form W-12
(1-1-71)

22. Was the subject well at an;

(If the ar.swe= to the above question is ‘‘yesg”’

time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever?

, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

INCLINATION CATA CERTIFICATION

1 declare under penalties prescribed in Sec.
Resources Code, that I am auth
have personal knowled
sides his form and that such data and facts are true, cotrect, and com-
best of my knowledge. This certification covers all data as

risksf (*) the item numbers on this form,
1 JF

asterisks (*) by thei%
//jiu‘»¥;:?szaz<,z____

4 !
Signature/ Jf AhLHSrlzelLD(p’é sentative

Jo L. Fox - Office Manager
Namie of Person and Title (type or print)

Signature @uthorized Representative

SUUPERVTSQOR

Name of Person and Title (type or print

[ 6. RRC Distrlet |
INCLINATION REPORT T (Ol comptertianoatsy
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.)
1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat) 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
State "B' Com. 2
3. OPERATOR 9. S&?bgcll_entiﬁcntion
Shell 0il Company {Gas completions only)
4. ADDRESS
P.0. Box 991, Houston, Texas 77001 10. County
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) Lea County
Section 36, T-24-S, R-36-E New Mexico
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. {kng?e of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) ig‘;"g"::::;n g‘;:grgg :.:gelte X100) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
100 100 1/4 0.44 0.44 0.44
| 369 269 1/4 0.44 1.18 1.62
540 171 1/2 0.87 1.49 3.11
699 159 3/4 1.31 2.08 5,19
920 221 1 1/4 2.18 4.82 10.Q1
1160 240 -1 1/4 2.18 5.23 15.24
1425 265 1 1.75 4.64 19.88
1705 280 1 1.75 4,90 2478
1955 250 1 1.75 4.38 29.16
2194 239 1 3/4 3.05 7.29 36.45
2383 189 2 1/4 3.93 7.43 43.88
2476 93 I 2374 4.80 4,46 48.34
2630 154 2 3/4 4.80 7.39 55.73
2788 158 2 3.49 5.51 61.24
2879 B 91 11/2 2.62 2.38 63.62
ARy 58 1 3/4 3.05 1.77 65.39
I¢ additional space is'r\Peded, use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information skown on the reverse side of this form? K] ves (] no
« 18, Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 12,. 950 feet = 452,24 feet.
" *19. inclination measurements were made in [] Tubing [T] Casing [C] Open hole [X Drill Pipe
20 Distance from surface Jocauon of well to the nearest lease line ____ __ _________ feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by fieldrules ___ ___ ______ feet.

REGUIATORY & PERMITTIN
)

G

Santa Fe Drilling Co. (Western) SEELL QII. COMPANY
Name of Company QOperator
Telephone; 915 367—4181 Telephone:___(7l3) 932—5509
Area Code Area Code
Railroad Commission Use Only »
Approved By : Title : Date:

* Designates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys.
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